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Ironbridge Gorge World Heritage Site Steering

Group

Location: Microsoft Teams
Date: Tuesday 19" April 2022
Time: 2pm —4pm

1. Introductions and apologies
2. Minutes of last meeting
3. Matters arising

4. Report from WHS Coordinator

5. Flood Mitigation
6. Partnership Funding Bid

7. Partner Updates
a. Kassandra Project
b. AGA Site
c. Power Station
d. IGMT Updates

8. AOB
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a. Change meeting time to 1-3pm?

The next IGWHS Steering Group Meeting is to be held on:

e July 22M, 2022 in Bath

e October 18", 2022 from 2-4pm

2-2:05pm
2-2:15pm
2:15-2:30pm

2:30-3pm

3-3:15pm
3:15-3:30pm

3:30-3:50pm

3:50-4pm
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