

Ironbridge Gorge World Heritage Site Steering Group

Location: Microsoft Teams

Date: Tuesday 19th April 2022

Time: 2pm – 4pm

1.	Introductions and apologies	MB	2-2:05pm
2.	Minutes of last meeting	MB	2-2:15pm
3.	Matters arising	MB	2:15-2:30pm
4.	Report from WHS Coordinator	внс	2:30-3pm
5.	Flood Mitigation	MB	3-3:15pm
6.	Partnership Funding Bid	MB/RH	3:15-3:30pm
7.	Partner Updates a. Kassandra Project b. AGA Site c. Power Station d. IGMT Updates	ALL PB VH/AG AW RH	3:30-3:50pm

8. AOB 3:50-4pm

a. Change meeting time to 1-3pm?

The next IGWHS Steering Group Meeting is to be held on:

- July 22nd, 2022 in Bath
- October 18th, 2022 from 2-4pm